FEBRUARY

2-21: Volunteer Group
Last Day for Voting
2-23:  Zimmerman Group

2-24:  Annual Meeting 6:30 pm

MARCH

3-1: Bridge Ladies

3-3: Bridge Ladies

3-8: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies

3-9: Zimmerman Group

3-10: Bridge Ladies

3-11: Heavy Trash Day

3-12:  Coffee with Friends
Budget Meeting 1:00

3-15: Bridge Ladies

3-17: Bridge Ladies

3-19: Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)

3-21: Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies

3-22: Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

3-23:  Zimmerman Group

3-24: Bridge Ladies

3-26: Community Cleanup Day

3-29: Bridge Ladies
Homeowners Orientation

3-31: Bridge Ladies



APRIL

4-1: Easter Decorating
4-5: Bridge Ladies
4-6: Zimmerman Group
4-7: Bridge Ladies
4-8: Heavy Trash Day
4-9:  Coffee with Friends
4-12: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies
4-14: Bridge Ladies
4-16: Easter Celebration (Easter Bunny Arrives)
Last Day for Voting
4-18: Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies
4-19: Bridge Ladies
4-20: Zimmerman Group
4-21: Bridge Ladies
4-23: Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
4-26: Homeowners Orientation
Bridge Ladies
4-28: Bridge Ladies



MAY
5-3:
5-4:
5-5:
5-6:

5-10:

5-12:
5-13:
5-14:
5-16:

5-17:
5-18:
5-19:
5-21:

5-24.

5-26:

5-28:

5-30:
5-31:

Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group
Bridge Ladies

Family Movie Night
Board Meeting

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Heavy Trash Day
Community Garage Sale
Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group
Bridge Ladies

Shredder Day (9-1 Red Building)
Coffee with Friends
Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

Last Day of School
Bridge Ladies

Work Day for Pool

Pool Opens

Bridge Ladies



JUNE

6-1: Zimmerman Group

6-2: Bridge Ladies

6-6: Pool Closed

6-7: Bridge Ladies

6-9: Bridge Ladies

6-10: Heavy Trash Day

6-13:  Pool Closed

6-14: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies

6-15:  Zimmerman Group

6-16: Bridge Ladies
Begin Decorating for 4™ of July

6-18: Coffee with Friends
Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)

6-20: Beck Volunteer Group
Pool Closed

6-21: Bridge Ladies

6-23: Bridge Ladies

6-27: Pool Closed

6-28: Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

6-29: Zimmerman Group

6-30: Bridge Ladies



JULY

7-4: 4" of July Celebration

7-5: Bridge Ladies

7-7: Bridge Ladies

7-8: Heavy Trash Day

7-11:  Pool Closed

7-12: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies

7-13:  Zimmerman Group

7-14: Bridge Ladies

7-16: Coffee with Friends
Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)

7-18: Bridge Ladies
Beck Volunteer Group
Pool Closed

7-19: Bridge Ladies

7-21: Bridge Ladies

7-25:  Pool Closed

7-26: Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

7-27:  Zimmerman Group

7-28: RP Town Hall Meeting 6:30
Bridge Ladies



AUGUST

8-1: Pool Closed

8-2: Bridge Ladies

8-4: Bridge Ladies

8-6: Last Day Pool Open

8-9: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies

8-10:  School Starts
Zimmerman Group

8-11: Bridge Ladies

8-12: Heavy Trash Day

8-13: Coffee with Friends

8-15: Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies

8-16: Bridge Ladies

8-18: Bridge Ladies

8-20: Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)

8-23: Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

8-24: Zimmerman Group

8-25: Bridge Ladies

8-30: Bridge Ladies



SEPTEMBER

9-1:
9-6:
9-7:
9-8:
9-9:

9-13:

9-15:
9-17:

9-19:

9-20:

9-21:

9-22:

9-27:

9-29:

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Zimmerman Group

Bridge Ladies

Heavy Trash Day Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Coffee with Friends
Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
Beck Volunteer Group

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Zimmerman Group

Bridge Ladies

Homeowner Orientation

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies



OCTOBER

10-4:
10-5:
10-6:

10-11:

10-13:
10-14:
10-15:

10-17:

10-18:
10-19:
10-20:
10-22:
10-25:

10-27:

Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group
Bridge Ladies

Board Meeting

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Heavy Trash Day

Coffee with Friends
Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group
Bridge Ladies
Community Garage Sale
Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies



NOVEMBER

11-1: Bridge Ladies
11-2: Zimmerman Group
11-3: Bridge Ladies
11-8: Board Meeting
Bridge Ladies
11-10: Bridge Ladies
11-11: Heavy Trash Day
11-12: Coffee with Friends
11-15: Bridge Ladies
11-16: Zimmerman Group
11-17: Bridge Ladies
Christmas Décor Begins
11-19: Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
11-21: Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies
11-22: Bridge Ladies
11-24: Thanksgiving Day
11-29: Homeowner Orientation
Bridge Ladies

11-30: Zimmerman Group



DECEMBER

12-1:
12-6:
12-8:
12-9:

12-13:
12-14:
12-15:
12-17:
12-19:

12-20:
12-22:
12-27:
12-28:
12-29:

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Heavy Trash Day
Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group
Bridge Ladies

Santa @ the Gazebo
Beck Volunteer Group
Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies

Bridge Ladies
Zimmerman Group

Bridge Ladies



