#### **FEBRUARY**

2-21: Volunteer Group Last Day for Voting Zimmerman Group 2-23: 2-24: Annual Meeting 6:30 pm MARCH 3-1: **Bridge Ladies** 3-3: **Bridge Ladies** 3-8: **Board Meeting Bridge Ladies** 3-9: Zimmerman Group 3-10: **Bridge Ladies** 3-11: **Heavy Trash Day** 3-12: Coffee with Friends **Budget Meeting 1:00** 3-15: **Bridge Ladies** 3-17: **Bridge Ladies** 3-19: Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited) 3-21: **Beck Volunteer Group Bridge Ladies** 3-22: **Homeowner Orientation Bridge Ladies** 3-23: Zimmerman Group 3-24: **Bridge Ladies** 3-26: **Community Cleanup Day** 3-29: **Bridge Ladies Homeowners Orientation** 3-31: **Bridge Ladies** 

## **APRIL**

4-1:	Easter Decorating	
4-5:	Bridge Ladies	
4-6:	Zimmerman Group	
4-7:	Bridge Ladies	
4-8:	Heavy Trash Day	
4-9:	Coffee with Friends	
4-12:	Board Meeting	
	Bridge Ladies	
4-14:	Bridge Ladies	
4-16:	Easter Celebration (Easter Bunny Arrives)	
	Last Day for Voting	
4-18:	Beck Volunteer Group	
	Bridge Ladies	
4-19:	Bridge Ladies	
4-20:	Zimmerman Group	
4-21:	Bridge Ladies	
4-23:	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)	
4-26:	Homeowners Orientation	
	Bridge Ladies	
4-28:	Bridge Ladies	

## MAY

5-31:

**Bridge Ladies** 

5-3:	Bridge Ladies		
5-4:	Zimmerman Group		
5-5:	Bridge Ladies		
5-6:	Family Movie Night		
5-10:	Board Meeting		
	Bridge Ladies		
5-12:	Bridge Ladies		
5-13:	Heavy Trash Day		
5-14:	Community Garage Sale		
5-16:	Beck Volunteer Group		
	Bridge Ladies		
5-17:	Bridge Ladies		
5-18:	Zimmerman Group		
5-19:	Bridge Ladies		
5-21:	Shredder Day (9-1 Red Building)		
	Coffee with Friends		
	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)		
5-24:	Homeowner Orientation		
	Bridge Ladies		
5-26:	Last Day of School		
	Bridge Ladies		
5-28:	Work Day for Pool		
5-30:	Pool Opens		

# JUNE

6-29: Zimmerman Group

**Bridge Ladies** 

6-30:

6-1:	Zimmerman Group		
6-2:	Bridge Ladies		
6-6:	Pool Closed		
6-7:	Bridge Ladies		
6-9:	Bridge Ladies		
6-10:	Heavy Trash Day		
6-13:	Pool Closed		
6-14:	Board Meeting		
	Bridge Ladies		
6-15:	Zimmerman Group		
6-16:	Bridge Ladies		
	Begin Decorating for 4 <sup>th</sup> of July		
6-18:	Coffee with Friends		
	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)		
6-20:	Beck Volunteer Group		
	Pool Closed		
6-21:	Bridge Ladies		
6-23:	Bridge Ladies		
6-27:	Pool Closed		
6-28:	Homeowner Orientation		
	Bridge Ladies		

### JULY

JOLI	
7-4:	4 <sup>th</sup> of July Celebration
7-5:	Bridge Ladies
7-7:	Bridge Ladies
7-8:	Heavy Trash Day
7-11:	Pool Closed
7-12:	Board Meeting
	Bridge Ladies
7-13:	Zimmerman Group
7-14:	Bridge Ladies
7-16:	Coffee with Friends
	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)
7-18:	Bridge Ladies
	Beck Volunteer Group
	Pool Closed
7-19:	Bridge Ladies
7-21:	Bridge Ladies
7-25:	Pool Closed
7-26:	Homeowner Orientation
	Bridge Ladies
7-27:	Zimmerman Group

RP Town Hall Meeting 6:30

**Bridge Ladies** 

7-28:

### **AUGUST**

8-1:	Pool Closed	
8-2:	Bridge Ladies	
8-4:	Bridge Ladies	
8-6:	Last Day Pool Open	
8-9:	Board Meeting	
	Bridge Ladies	
8-10:	School Starts	
	Zimmerman Group	
8-11:	Bridge Ladies	
8-12:	Heavy Trash Day	
8-13:	Coffee with Friends	
8-15:	Beck Volunteer Group	
	Bridge Ladies	
8-16:	Bridge Ladies	
8-18:	Bridge Ladies	
8-20:	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)	
8-23:	Homeowner Orientation	
	Bridge Ladies	
8-24:	Zimmerman Group	
8-25:	Bridge Ladies	
8-30:	Bridge Ladies	

### SEPTEMBER

9-1:	Bridge Ladies	
9-6:	Bridge Ladies	
9-7:	Zimmerman Group	
9-8:	Bridge Ladies	
9-9:	Heavy Trash Day Board Meeting	
9-13:	Board Meeting	
	Bridge Ladies	
9-15:	Bridge Ladies	
9-17:	Coffee with Friends	
	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)	
9-19:	Beck Volunteer Group	
	Bridge Ladies	
9-20:	Bridge Ladies	
9-21:		
J-Z1.	Zimmerman Group	
9-21:	Zimmerman Group Bridge Ladies	
	·	
9-22:	Bridge Ladies	

## OCTOBER

10-4:	Bridge Ladies	
10-5:	Zimmerman Group	
10-6:	Bridge Ladies	
10-11:	Board Meeting	
	Bridge Ladies	
10-13:	Bridge Ladies	
10-14:	Heavy Trash Day	
10-15:	Coffee with Friends	
	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)	
10-17:	Beck Volunteer Group	
	Bridge Ladies	
10-18:	Bridge Ladies	
10-19:	Zimmerman Group	
10-20:	Bridge Ladies	
10-22:	Community Garage Sale	
10-25:	Homeowner Orientation	
	Bridge Ladies	
10-27:	Bridge Ladies	

### **NOVEMBER**

11-1:	Bridge Ladies		
11-2:	Zimmerman Group		
11-3:	Bridge Ladies		
11-8:	Board Meeting		
	Bridge Ladies		
11-10:	Bridge Ladies		
11-11:	Heavy Trash Day		
11-12:	Coffee with Friends		
11-15:	Bridge Ladies		
11-16:	Zimmerman Group		
11-17:	Bridge Ladies		
	Christmas Décor Begins		
11-19:	Cornerstone Youth Program (Sports Park everyone is invited)		
11-21:	Beck Volunteer Group		
	Bridge Ladies		
11-22:	Bridge Ladies		
11-24:	Thanksgiving Day		
11-29:	Homeowner Orientation		
	Bridge Ladies		
11-30:	Zimmerman Group		

## DECEMBER

12-1:	Bridge Ladies
12-6:	Bridge Ladies
12-8:	Bridge Ladies
12-9:	Heavy Trash Day
12-13:	Bridge Ladies
12-14:	Zimmerman Group
12-15:	Bridge Ladies
12-17:	Santa @ the Gazebo
12-19:	Beck Volunteer Group
	Bridge Ladies
12-20:	Bridge Ladies

12-22: Bridge Ladies12-27: Bridge Ladies

12-29: Bridge Ladies

12-28: Zimmerman Group